Atty Docket No.:

255299US-2SD

FORM PTO-1595 06-04 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	e. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Meco Equipment Engineers B.V.	Name: Besi Plating B.V.
	Address: De Beverspijken 3, 5221 EE 'S-Hertogenbosch,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?   Yes  No
Execution Date: April 29, 2004	Additional flattic(s) and address(es) attached.
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
☐ This document is being filed together with a new application	vin.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,234,382 6,588,308
Additional numbers at	ttached? 🗆 Yes 🖪 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total applications and patents involved: 2
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00
Customer Number	<b>■</b> Enclosed
22850	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Tel. (703) 413-3000 Fax. (703) 413-2220	8. Deposit account number: 15-0030 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	BE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	7126/04
Marvin J. Spivak  Name of Person Signing	Signature
Name of Person Signing	
Registration Number: 24,913	
Total number of pages incl	luding this cover sheet: 2
Do not det	ach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform	
	es Patent and Trademark Office
Mail Stop Assignme	ent Recordation Services

Alexandria, Virginia. 22313

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 014871 FRAME: 0176** 



Algemeen Octrooi- en Merkenbureau mevrouw mr. S.X.E. Schuit Postbus 645 5600AP EINDHOVEN

► KANTOOR EINDHOVEN: T (040) 232 39 11 F (040) 244 95 05

> POSTADRES: POSTBUS 735, 5600 AS EINDHOVEN

WWW.KVK.NL (UW REGIO OOST-BRABANT) WWW.OOSTBRABANTINBEDRIJF.NL BANK: 44.40.34.250 GIRO: 1438393

ONS KENMERK 18043809bvse E-MAIL bsetten@eindhoven.kvk.nl ONDERWERF bevestiging deponering

UW KENMERK 197215/SX/pk DOORKIESNUMMER 0402323903

8 juni 2004 BIJLAGE(N)

## DECLARATION

Herewith we certify that the name Meco Equipment Engineers B.V., commercial register number 18043809, has been changed into Besi Plating B.V., as a result of an amendment of Article of Association on 29-04-'04.

Other information of this company is not included in this certification.

Kind regards,

Kamer van Koophandel-Oost-Brabant — - - -

J.C. van Setten

medewerker wetsuitvoering